First Name Last Name Designation Email Mature of Business Country Phone
1|Geetha C.T. lpint Managing Direc geetha@masala-tours.com Tour Operator India +91 9844252466 Company held jointly by Japanese and Indian
2|Das Sachin IT Engineer joc@japanoverseas.jp Marketing Japan +81 3 59781381 tmﬁté frofh the IT Bivision of the India Visa
3|Yoshihiko Nakajima President jav@rbt.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810335382083 em b!!:rlssylr - PR
4|0samu Makata Ciao Planning Team nakata.osamu@ his-world.com Travel Agent Japan +810359082418 embassy
5|Rajat Rai Sales Incharge tokyo@indiananetwork.com Travel Agent Japan +810356898161 embassy
6|Yoko Hori India Department y.hori@group-miki.com Travel Agent Japan +810354048092 embassy
Tlun lsomura Chief- India Section jisomura@group-miki.com Travel Agent Japan +810354048092 embassy
Indian agent based in New Delhi active in the
9|Kumar Rajesh Director lotus@del3.vsnl.net.in Tour Operator India +91 11 25735074 Japanese outbound market. Owned by the Nikko
Group of hotels
Sends regular groups to India primarily the North
and Bihar (Bodhgaya) Came along with a few
10{Misra R. K. General Manager ::td:::z:irz I:S.Tj:- Tour Operator Japan +81 3 64024523 groups to Ei:-a. hga:i5]5ues with Iagk of clean
public toilets. Handling agent in Goa - Freedom
Travels
11|Yoshiko Mimi Koga Project Leader / Cas koga@jtop.biz Marketing Japan +81 9026202880
12 [Prashant Godghate Secretary General prashant@npo-jiipa.org Marketing Japan +81 9035648171
13|Bhuwan C. Tiwari President tewari@bandt-co.jp Tour Operator India +81 9036895841
14|M. 5. Sahni President sahni@vaishalitravels.com Tour Operator India +91 9810153790
15|Rajesh Kumar Director Travel Serv kumar@etours.jp Tour Operator Japan +81 9040083160 z
16|Mayank Dabral Managing Director mayank@amanitravel.jp Tour Operator Japan +81 8062505678
17|Takeshi lwata General Manager iwatai@eurasia.co.jp Tour Operator Japan +81 3 32651620
18(P. K. Gandhi Director lotustyo@maple.ocn.ne.jp Tour Operator Japan +81 3 3207 7042
19| Takashi Wada Asst. Sales Manager t-wada@jhc.co.jp Tour Operator Japan +81 9091416711
20[Sokhi Bhupendra |Singh Director sokhi@jocservices.com Travel Agent India +312222044519
21|5himazaki Akira shimazaki@dascorp.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810358021607
22|Murata Naotake murata-naotake@dascorp.co.jp  [Travel Agent Japan +810358021607
23|Jun Ryusekido Director Tour Divisi j-ryusekido@etours.jp Travel Agent Japan +810354054052
24|Harish Sharma Sales Support harish.sharma@jp_kuoni.com Travel Agent Japan +81357918350
25(Tatsuya Kaku Assistant Manager- 5 kaku@kronos.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810355010011
26|Ko Kawabata Chief- Sales Dept. kawabata@kronos.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810355010011
27|Homare Tsuchida Manager tsuchida@otsinfo.co.jp Travel Agent lapan +810354085201
Z8|Kazana Uengo International Projec ueno-k@mainichi.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +315090032478
29|Yasutaka MNemoto Team Leader nemoto011572@mb.knt.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +8136819305
30|Yoko Kinoshita Passenger Sales Mana girindia-pr@mb.point.ne.jp Travel Agent Japan +810351575593
31 |Hiroaki Sugata Team Leader sUgata@sen-i-news.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810352857003
32 |Kazuhiko \Watanabe Marketing & Planning k-watanabe@aatour.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810355500180
33(Tamura Takashi tic@tairikuryoyu.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810333762511
4 |Kayoko Miyazaki Director miyazaki-k3@asahi.com Travel Agent Japan +81355407759
35|Arumuga Selvam IT Engineer joc@japanoverseas.jp Travel Agent Japan +810359781381
i6|Tetsuo Harashima Sr. Manager tharashima@tokyo-cci.or.jp Travel Agent Japan +810332837557
37| Akifumi Ishikawa Assistant Manager ishikawa@media.nikkan.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +81356447221
18(Takagi Miyako takagi@shinso.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810336624031
39|Ritsuya Kaminaga Sr. Business Advisor karminaga@nikkeibp.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +81368118035
40|Kayano kayano@sen-i-news.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810352897003
41|Hideaki Hoya Sr. Sales Executive hoya-h@asahi.com Travel Agent Japan +81355407595




42 Yuko kobayashi Sales Representative yuko. kobayashi@mas-japan.co.jp |Travel Agent Japan +8134328509
d43|Masahiko Shibano Sales Manager info@saray.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +81662323012
44|Chiba Akiko tyo@tokutenryoko.com Travel Agent Japan +810356497188
45[Yukihiro Ito Director y-itou@hsfuji.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +81355008871
4b|Kimihisa Imada Deputy President kimihisa.imade @jcb.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +B81357788381
47|Hiroo Mineki GM mineki@saiyu.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +81332378384
43|Kanae Suetsugu Operational Staff travel@bfgjapan.com Travel Agent Japan +810366777773
49|Kayo kawaguchi Assistant Manager- 5 kawaguchi@saiyu.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +81663671391
S0(Neeraj munyal n.munyal@telecomsquare.co.jp  |Travel Agent Japan +81332393273
51|Hisao Minoguchi Manager hisao_minoguchi@cathaypacific.c |Travel Agent Japan +81367461105
52 |Takeshi lwata amM iwata@eurasia.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810332651620
53 |Kazuhiro Endo Manager endo@rbt.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +81335636531
54|Elizete Hitomi Yamamura Passenger Control De elizete@tunibra.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810332722868
55(Fumihiko Oyama oyama(@ paradise-tours.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810352614610
&6 |Hiroko Manome Tourist Department manome.hiroko@ea.ebara.com  |Travel Agent lapan +810362758098
57|Yasumasa Tsuji Sr. Advisor tsuji@sunriseair-japan.com Travel Agent Japan +31362787907
58|Manami Sasaoka G sasacka@nikomaru.jp Travel Agent Japan +81358127085
59(5hashank Dabral President shashank@successtrc.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +819092049538
B0|Etsuko Nakayama nakayama@ashoka.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810335024022
61|Ota chihiro chihiro.ota@tabikobo.com Travel Agent Japan +810359563016
62 (Indira Bhatt President kkuti@united-travel.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810336756636
63 [Amit K Thakur Assistant Manager tokyo@avanty-wj.com Travel Agent Japan +819091579242
64 |Nanakobi kubaoi Sales Department Chi kuboi@fivestar-club.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810332591511
65(Akata akata@kronos.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810355010011
66|lgarashi hi_igarashi@kyodoprinting.co.jp  |Travel Agent Japan +819086853156
67 |Katsumi saeki Sales Manager k_saekiBB5@bwt.jth.jp Travel Agent Japan +81359098102
68 (HIDEHIKD Suzuki Director h-suzuki@etours.jp Travel Agent Japan +81354054055
69 |(Shiro Sashida Deputy Manager s.5ashida@etours.jp Travel Agent Japan +81354044052
70|Hirotaka Maori Sales department h-maori@etours.jp Travel Agent Japan +810354044055
71|Tetsuya Maorita Tour Division t.morita@etours.jp Travel Agent Japan +81354054052
72|Shiniji Matsuzawa Sales department matsuzawa@etours.jp Travel Agent Japan +810354054051
T3 |Tadayuki Kabeta GM ka-tadayuki@nittsu.com.sg Travel Agent Singapore |[6567153030
74|Ruwan D Weerasinghe Assistant Manager ruwan@royalholidayssrilanka.com | Travel Agent Srilanka |+940112574600
75|Akiyama akiyama@sunriseair-japan.com  [Marketing Japan +81 9023262643
76|Chikara Shimizu Manager cshimizu@tokyo-cci.or.jp Travel Agent Japan +810332837715
77 |Akiko Fujiwara Business Support Dep akiko.fujiwara@masala-tours.com | Tour Operator India +91 80 65611457
78|Harish sharma Sales Support harish.sharma@jp.kuoni.com Tour Operator Japan +818032568606
79(Yusuke Matsui ar. VP yusuke.matsui@jcb.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +8135778R245
80(Akiko Fujiwara Business Support Con akiko fujiwara@ masala-tours.com |Travel Agent India +911142224111
El({Kengo Kamoto Assistant Manager- 5 kamoto@kronos.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +810355010011
82| Tadashi Umeda info-houjin@yomiuri-task.com Travel Agent Japan +810354444317
83|lsao Ono Photographer isao-ch{@e-scene.jp Travel Agent Japan +810338625845
84 |Maezawa m_maezawad 7@ bwt.jth.jp Travel Agent Japan +810359098102
85 |Toshior Maekawa Sr. Manager to_maekawa@kyodoprinting.co.j |Travel Apent Japan +81338172592
86|Rajeev Bhandari uts-tokyo@mx10.tten.ne. jp Travel Agent Japan +510339460511
87 [Masanori Tanabe Group Manager m.tanabe@hhbt.co.jp Travel Agent Japan +819069041532
S8 [Kumi Saito Passenger/ Reservati cgomgr-airindia@island.dti.ne.jp |Travel Agent Japan +810335080261




89(Takahiro Chiwaki Business planning De th_chiwaki@ryokoyomiuri.co.jp  |Travel Agent Japan +810368534311
S0[Hajime Irie his02 7@ his-world.com Travel Agent Japan +810334969541
91|Masato Shimada shimada@asagayashoin.jp Travel Agent Japan +819098424584




